Wireless light actuator 10A/250V AC, 45x45x18mm. Impulse switch with NO
contact, not potential free. 230V incandescent lamps and halogen lamps
1000W, ESL and 230V LED lamps up to 200W. Standby loss only 0.8 watt.
Smart Home actuator.
Using easy tap-radio® technology, up to 24 wireless universal pushbuttons, wireless direction
pushbuttons, wireless central  control pushbuttons as well as motion sensors TF-BSB and
 TF-BHSB can be taught in. In addition the actuator can be locally controlled with a conventional
230V wired pushbutton without glow lamp.
TF61L-230V Tap-radio® light actuator
Tap-radio® light actuator
TF61L-230V
TF61L-230V Wireless light actuator EAN 4010312316993 51,10 €/pc.professional series
Recommended retail prices excluding VAT.
Data weryfikacji 14.02.2025 | Dystrybucja